setback for every foot in facility height plus an additional twenty-five (25') feet. For 
example, a tower with a height of one hundred (100') feet shall have a minimum setback 
of one hundred (100') feet plus twenty-five (25') feet for a total setback from the 
property lines, or edge or roadway if applicable, of one hundred and twenty-five (125') 
feet. 

(2) Accessory building(s) shall be set back from property lines according to the required 
setbacks of the primary zone. 

(3) Reduced Setbacks. 
(i) In the agriculture zones (AP, GA), the Zoning Administrator may approve a reduced 

setback requirement if: